www.EtherWAN.com/us 1 asyPoE Pro  4
EasyPoE® Pro Series
NEMA-4X Indoor/Outdoor Network Enclosure System
NEMA-4X Rated Enclosure System
 Wide operating temperature range (-40 to 158F)
 Fanless, fully integrated design with stainless steel
and polycarbonate options
 Weather-resistant, anti-corrosion, and vandal-

15.75" x 15.75" x 7.87" (WHD)
www.EtherWAN.com/us 5 asyPoE Pro 4
Ordering Information
Polycarbonate Models
EASYPOE34X-XY              NEMA-4X Polycarbonate Enclosure, 12-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE (90W) + 4-Port 1/10G SFP+ Managed Switch
EASYPOE34E-XY              NEMA-4X Polycarbonate Enclosure, 12-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE (60W) + 4-Port 100/1000 SFP Managed Switch
EASYPOE24E-XY              NEMA-4X Polycarbonate Enclosure, 8-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE (60W) + 4-Port 100/1000 SFP Managed Switch
EASYPOE22E-XY              NEMA-4X Polycarbonate Enclosure, 8-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE (60W) + 2-Port 100/1000 SFP Managed Switch
* Wall mounting kit included
Stainless Steel Models
EASYPOE34XM-XY            NEMA-4X Metal Enclosure, 12-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE (90W) + 4-Port 1/10G SFP+ Managed Switch
EASYPOE34EM-XY            NEMA-4X Metal Enclosure, 12-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE (60W) + 4-Port 100/1000 SFP Managed Switch
EASYPOE24EM-XY            NEMA-4X Metal Enclosure, 8-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE (60W) + 4-Port 100/1000 SFP Managed Switch
EASYPOE22EM-XY            NEMA-4X Metal Enclosure, 8-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE (60W) + 2-Port 100/1000 SFP Managed Switch
* Wall mounting kit included
Cellular Option (X)
C            4G LTE-A Pro Router with WiFi, 4-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ45, Puck Antenna (Only Included in Metal Enclosure)
             Blank No Router Option